COMPRESSORS, CHILLERS & CONDENSERS
MARINE CONDENSER
ACME MHX MARINE CONDENSER
ACME® Type MHX condensers are manufactured with the latest technology marine condenser tubing to
provide compact size and cost effective use.
STANDARD DESIGNS
ACME® MHX condensers are available in standard designs for sea water duty.  Standard MHX water
condensers are available from 5 to 330 nominal tons of duty and are manufactured in large quantities to

 MARINE CONDENSER
ACME MHX MARINE CONDENSER
90/10 Cupro-Nickel
Tubes & Tube sheets
Bronze or Epoxy
Coated Heads
CAPACITIES AND DIMENSIONS
MODEL MHE NOM
TON
A DIA B
LENGTH
C D E F G FPT H J L M FPT N PODF R ODF S NPT PUMP
DOWN
WGT
LBS
MHX-602D-4 7.5 6-5/8 27-13/16 2-1/32 5-7/8 12 5-7/8 1/2 7-1/2 1-7/16 6-5/16 1/2 6-5/16 1-3/8 5/8 1-1/2 16 107
MHX-604B-4 5 6-5/8 21-7/8 2-1/32 5-7/8 12 5-7/8 1/2 7-1/2 1-7/16 6-5/16 1/2 6-5/16 1-3/8 5/8 1-1/2 28 180
MHX-603D-4 15 6-5/8 39-13/16 2-1/32 5-7/8 24 5-7/8 1/2 7-1/2 1-7/16 6-5/16 1/2 6-5/16 1-3/8 7/8 1-1/2 21 142
MHX-604D-4 20 6-5/8 51-13/16 2-1/32 5-7/8 36 5-7/8 1/2 7-1/2 1-7/16 6-5/16 1/2 6-5/16 1-3/8 7/8 1-1/2 28 175
MHX-605D-2 25 6-5/8 63-13/16 2-1/32 5-7/8 48 5-7/8 1/2 7-1/2 1-1/2 6-5/16 1/2 6-5/16 1-5/8 7/8 2 36 210
MHX-606D-2 30 6-5/8 75-13/16 2-1/32 5-7/8 60 5-7/8 1/2 7-1/2 1-1/2 6-5/16 1/2 6-5/16 1-5/8 1-1/8 2 43 244
MHX-805A-2 35 8-5/8 66 3-1/8 7-7/8 44 7-7/8 1/2 9-11/16 1-7/8 7-5/16 1/2 7-5/16 2-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/2 70 310
MHX-806A-2 45 8-5/8 78 3-1/8 7-7/8 56 7-7/8 1/2 9-11/16 1-7/8 7-5/16 1/2 7-5/16 2-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/2 84 357
MHX-808A-2 60 8-5/8 102 3-1/8 7-7/8 80 7-7/8 1/2 9-11/16 1-7/8 7-5/16 1/2 7-5/16 2-1/8 1-1/8 2-1/2 313 455
MHX-1005A-2 50 10-3/4 69 4-11/16 7-7/8 44 7-7/8 1/2 13-3/4 2-1/4 8-3/8 3/4 8-3/8 2-1/8 1-5/8 3 111 480
MHX-1006A-2 65 10-3/4 81 4-11/16 7-7/8 56 7-7/8 1/2 13-3/4 2-1/4 8-3/8 3/4 8-3/8 2-5/8 1-5/8 3 134 550
MHX-1008A-2 85 10-3/4 105-1/8 4-11/16 7-7/8 80 7-7/8 1/2 13-3/4 2-1/4 8-3/8 3/4 8-3/8 2-5/8 1-5/8 3 180 695
MHX-1205A-2 70 12-3/4 69 4-5/8 7-7/8 44 7-7/8 1/2 15-3/4 2-5/8 9-3/8 1 9-3/8 2-5/8 1-5/8 3 158 670
MHX-1206A-2 90 12-3/4 81 4-5/8 7-7/8 56 7-7/8 1/2 15-3/4 2-5/8 9-3/8 1 9-3/8 2-5/8 1-5/8 3 191 765
MHX-1208A-1 110 12-3/4 108 6-1/8 7-7/8 80 7-7/8 1/2 15-3/4 -- 9-3/8 1 9-3/8 3-1/8 2-5/8 6‡ 257 990
MHX-1208A-2 130 12-3/4 105 4-5/8 7-7/8 80 7-7/8 1/2 15-3/4 2-5/8 9-3/8 1 9-3/8 3-1/8 2-5/8 3 257 960
MHX-1210A-1 150 12-3/4 132 6-1/8 7-7/8 104 7-7/8 1/2 15-3/4 -- 9-3/8 1 9-3/8 3-1/8 2-5/8 6‡ 323 1155
MHX-1405B-2 130 14 69 5-1/8 7-7/8 44 7-7/8 1/2 17-7/8 4-1/2 10 1 10 3-1/8 1-5/8 4‡ 160 955
MHX-1406B-2 140 14 81 5-1/8 7-7/8 56 7-7/8 1/2 17-7/8 4-1/2 10 1 10 3-1/8 2-1/8 4‡ 194 1100
MHX-1408B-2 200 14 105 5-1/8 7-7/8 80 7-7/8 1/2 17-7/8 4-1/2 10 1 10 3-1/8 2-1/8 4‡ 261 1400
MHX-1410B-1 220 14 139-3/8 9-11/16 7-7/8 104 7-7/8 1/2 17-7/8 -- 10 1 10 3-5/8 2-1/8 6 328 1740
MHX-1608B-1 230 16 120-1/2 12-3/8 7-7/8 80 7-7/8 1/2 19-7/8 -- 11 1 11 3-5/8 2-1/8 8 328 1750
MHX-1608B-2 275 16 105 5-1/8 7-7/8 80 7-7/8 1/2 19-7/8 5 11 1 11 5-1/8 3-1/8 5‡ 328 1780
MHX-1610B-1 330 16 144-1/2 12-3/8 7-7/8 104 7-7/8 1/2 19-7/8 -- 11 1 11 5-1/8 3-1/8 8§ 412 2095
‡ = 125 Lb. FF Flange, § = 150 Lb. RF Flange
Nominal capacity based on:  14,400 BTUH per ton
 85°F condenser water